
District 5 Autism TtT attendees 12-08

District Name Provider email

5 Allen, Robert Mooresville Fire Dept dougallen@mooresvillefire.net

5 Auberry, Billie Decatur Fire Dept bauberry@decaturfire.org

5 Bell, Leon Wishard Hospital lbell1@iupui.edu

5 Brock, Stephen Brown Twp Fire/Morgan Co EMS morgoemsa@msn.com

5 Burkhardt, Brian Greenfield Fire Dept gfd43@yahoo.com

5 Cales, Jr., Joseph Moral Twp Fire Dept joefiredoc@yahoo.com

5 Clements, Troy Pike Twp Fire Dept twclements@pikefire.com

5 Coburn, Heather Hendricks Regional hdcobur@hendricks.org

5 Cole, Michael Jennings County EMS m_c_01@yahoo.com

5 Dodson, Kasuandra Morgan County EMA dodson2_k@sbcglobal.net

5 East, Joe Washington Twp / Avon Fire jdeast@avonfd.org

5 Hauger, Dan Decatur Fire Dept danhauger@gmail.com

5 Holt, Lindi Clarian Health lholt@clarian.org

5 Horn, Patrick Care Ambulance phorn0419@yahoo.com

5 Huff, Daniel Pittsboro Fire Dept dhuff@pittsborofire.org

5 Hunt, Kevin Wayne Twp Fire Dept kevin_hunt@waynefire.org

5 Kavanagh, Jonathan Rural Metro Ambulance jon_kavanagh@rmetro.com

5 Lyle, Thomas Eel River Twp Fire Rescue ctlyle43@yahoo.com

5 Martindale, Stephanie Brownsburg Fire Territory smartindale@brownsburgfire.org

5 McKain, Robert Wayne Twp Fire Dept rob_mckain@waynefire.org

5 Mortensen, Kathi Hendricks Regional ksmorte@hendricks.org

5 Nutty, Frank Connersville Fire Dept asstchief@connersvillefire.com

5 O'Brien, Michael Washington Twp / Avon Fire mjobrien@avonfd.org

5 Peoples, Andrea Brownsburg Fire Territory apeoples@brownsburgfire.org

5 Pierce, James Beech Grove Fire Dept james.pierce@beechgrove.com

5 Pike, Alan Danville Fire Dept apike@danvillefire.org

5 Reese, David Gregg Twp Fire Dept gtfd12@scican.net

5 Rochelle III, Carl Indianapolis Fire Dept r7907@indygov.org
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5 Rund, Linda Beech Grove Fire Dept linda.rund@beechgrove.com

5 Rush, Vicki St. Francis Health Services vicki.rush@ssfhs.org

5 Saunders,  Robert Pike Twp Fire Dept rlsaunders@pikefire.com

5 Snodgrass, Mark Eli Lilly Fire Rescue snodgrass_mark_l@lilly.com

5 Stecher, Robert Green Twp Vol Fire Dept stecherr@greenwood.in.gov

5 Stone, Julie Washington Twp / Avon Fire jmstone@avonfd.org


